OPTISENS IND 1000OPTISENS IND 1000OPTISENS IND 1000OPTISENS IND 1000 Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
Inductive conductivity sensor
• Fully enclosed inductive conductivity sensor for the use in heavily contaminated,
aggressive media in water and wastewater applications
• Maintenance-free, cost-effective and rugged sensor design
• Compact design for pipelines with small diameters
© KROHNE 05/2016 - 4002061002 - TD OPTISENS IND 1000 R02 en
The documentation is only complete when used in combination with the relevant

VGA MVGA MVGA MVGA M 4444
TD_OPTISENS_IND_1000_en_4002061002_160510_R02.book  Page 19  Tuesday, May 10, 2016  11:28 AM
5 ORDER INFORMATION
20
OPTISENS IND 1000
www.krohne.com 05/2016 - 4002061002 - TD OPTISENS IND 1000 R02 en
5.2  Spare parts, consumables and accessories
Spare parts Order code
OPTISENS IND 1000 in PP
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/I-10-G11/2PVC VGA M 4 1AAAAB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/E-10-G11/2PVC VGA M 4 1AAAAA411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/I-10-G11/2SS VGA M 4 1AAABB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/E-10-G11/2SS VGA M 4 1AAABA411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000 in PVDF
OPTISENS IND 1000-PF-T/I-10-G11/2PVC VGA M 4 1ABBAB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PF-T/I-10-G11/2SS VGA M 4 1ABBBB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000 immersion version
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/I-10-1000 VGA M 4 1AAADB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/I-10-2000 VGA M 4 1AAAFB411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/E-10-1000 VGA M 4 1AAADA411A10
OPTISENS IND 1000-PP-T/E-10-2000 VGA M 4 1AAAFA411A10
Accessories Order code
SENSOFIT FLOW 1000 (T-piece) installation Please see technical datasheet SENSOFIT FLOW 1000 (in
preparation)
TD_OPTISENS_IND_1000_en_4002061002_160510_R02.book  Page 20  Tuesday, May 10, 2016  11:28 AM